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(See Government of India’s Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of utilization Certificate up to the month of Up to o 2E
Scheme NABARD
PIU-Rosera
Section No. & Amount :
nSJ- Name of Scheme Date{lwilt_h Akmjount (Tef_[:::;] Particulars
n Lacks n cksy) |
1 | Construction of Rural | Certified that outof Rs .
roads under Scheme L ope o (AR lacks rfscewg
NABARD during the years 2020 8In
favor of EX. Engineer, RWD
Bihar, ..M 0. lacks has
| ’ been utilized for the purpose
[ L M of .vladeand [eri)Schemes as
given in the margin for which
‘ it was sanctioned and that
the balance of ... ......e.
lacks remaining unutilized at
the end of the period under. |

(e - "H" )

FORM GFR 19-A

I —_— ———— —

2. Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was
sanctioned have been duly fulfilled! are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following
checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kinds of Checks exercised:-

(i)
(if)

(iii)
(iv)

(v)

Works have been supervised by executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer.
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending

Engineer.
Construction materials have been tested.
Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the

Assistant.
All other caudal formalities have been observed.

3. Physical Progress achieved:

(1)
(ii)

Construction of road works.
Construction of CD works.

o e

/
U 5
.A.O Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department,

Rural Works Department,
Works Division Rosera @(s ivision Rosera
th{

&‘;\,\
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NABARD

MINISTRY OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT

GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR Rge No-d) +o-10

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER VJQ

RWD, WORKS DIVISION, ROSERA MOM
| A
y AGREEMENT NO.

o'W 34/SBD/2017-18 (REVISED) e
g 24 g

£ |
-@“ fy NAME OF PROJECT
UDAYPUR TO UDAYPUR KALI STHAN
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..

~ Reg No & Grade with
Validity
PAN No
GST No
VAT No

greement No

Supplementary Agreement
~ Amount

Approved Rate

T Performance Seéurity Deposit

by Agency (In Lakh)

" Date of Commence
9 Time of Completion
10 Defect Liability per

1 Administrative Approval
: (In Lakh)
Technical Sanction

e ' (In Lakh)

Total No. of item of Work
with maintenance

Expenditure incurred Under
Head

13

14

g egart< /B T

NT DETAILS UNDER NABARD

UDAYPUR TO UDAYPUR KALI STHAN, WARD-
12

Zéli

NAVIN KUMAR RAY
" AT-KHARAHIA, MANGALGARH, HASANPUR
2160128 o
" RWD (CLASS-II)

.- AOPPR3885F
.. J0AOPPR3885FI1ZK
. 10129982052

- 34/SBD/2017-18 (REVISED)

- 6925570.00
- 10.00% Below

:- Mﬁlﬁ

:- 5 Years

77.49
3.93
81.42000
73.48786

Const. Cost :
Maint. Cost :

Total :
Const. Cost :

:~  Maint. Cost : 3.46293
Total : 76.95079
2= Revised Only In Constructuion

oioy i
.
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SUMMARY OF 5 YEARS MAINTENANCE COST

¥ NAME OF ROAD : UDAYPUR TO UDAYPUR KALI STHAN, WARD-12

LINK ROUT NO : 1049

DISTRICT : Samastipur
BLOCK : Rosera
LENGTH OF ROAD (IN KM) : 1.315 KM
FIVE YEARS MAINTENANCE COST
PARTICULARS QUANTITY :
Unit Rate Amount
(In Km) IN RS.
1 St Year
Maintenance L.315 - 35729
Y .
S ot 1.315 38795
Maintenance
3 St Year
Maintenance 1.315 47667
4 St Year
Maintenance 1315 84230
t
BRE yeer 1.315 105242
Maintenance )
Total 311663

@,5'747 g byt p )t s
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T i agreement, made the .... .. dayof ....... 20 .......... Between Executive

. 2 e T-KHARAHIA,
Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Rosera and NAVIN KUMAR RAY .

: MANGALGARH, HASANPUR
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction and Mai-
ntenance of work — -

UDAYPUR TO UDAYPUR KALI STHAN, WARD-]2
Under NABARD Package No :

- and Employer has accepted the Bid by the
Contractor for the execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any

defects therein at a cost of Rs. 6,925,570  RS.: Sixty Nine Lakh T wenty Five Thousands
Five Hundred Seventy Only,

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH as following:-

1) Inthis Agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meanings as are
respectively assigned to them in the Co
to, 63and theiz shall be deemed to form
Agreement, -

nditions of Contract hereinafter referred
and be read and construed as part of this

2) In Consideration of the payments to be made by the Employer to the contractor
as hereinafter mentioned, the contractor hereby covenants with the Employer to
execute and complete the works and remedy any defects therein in conformity in
all aspects with the provisions of the contract. |

The employer hereby covenants to pay the contractor in consideration of the exe-
cution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the co-

>
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contract at the times and to the manner prescribed by the contract.
4) The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part

of this Agreement o VI8

(i) Letters of Acceptance :
(i) Notice to proceed with the works

(iii) Contractor's Bid :
(iv) Contract Date -

(v)  Special Conditions of contract and general condition of contract :

(vi) Specifications :
(vii) Drawings :

(viii) Bill of Quantities; and )
(i) Any other documents listed in the contract date as per forming part of the contract,

In witness whereof the parties thereto have caused this Agreement to be executed
the day and year first before written.

The Common Sealof ..........._

.........................................................................

Was hereunto affixed in the presence of

........................................

In the presence of:

Binding Signature of Employer .

Bidding Signature of Contractor

¥y o 7‘7 13:, A

........................................................................

.........................................................................

--------------------------------------------------------------------------
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’ Mainten | .
MMGSY Length |- .{ Mainien | TA Amount | Amount
\Yu{r’ks Block Name of Road Constructil =\ ce
Division CRCPL . - on Cost Cost
Ny (K.M) o3 (inlacy) |LacKM
3 4 5. 6 7 8 5 10 . 1
‘More Tartar PMGSY Road
Badh Ghoswari | S02 | Mabrani Asthanto Astabad via | 1.045 | 57544 2557 | 60.10100 | 55.07
Dagarpar
- s, | s | gy | ChOmEBE PMGSYRoad | | 100 | 55788 | 4236 | 6002400 | 5072
- 10 Kanya Vidalya Paijna
 Pam adi | Athmalgola | sow | ¥ M”&ﬁﬁ“"”“" to | gaso | 2572 | 0767 |, 2633900 | 7306
E - Mamrkhabad Gopkita PMGSY
= Patn : ;
—Patna Badh Pandarak | 013 -| oo\ Gopekita Yadav Tola 1000 | sa214 | a31a | 5852800 | 5421
Patma Badh. Belchi 5010 NH 30A to Sahpur . 195 $7.245 | 12035 | 10078000 | 45.05
- ) T03 (NH30A) to Ajadnagar
Patna 44,
Badh Badh S05 e 250 | 110313 | 12677 | 12299000 13
: o . SH (Biksam Pali Road) to Lala S
= Patn 2 - =Y _ . 05
a Paliganj | Duthin Bazar s06 |7 g st T 105- | 68310-| 24207 7073000 | 65
Pafna Daniyawan | S010 TO7 to Jamalpur 1.165 76.210 | 5.170 81.38000 6542
Rajgir Silaw 507 | Sitaw Giriyak road to Dumari | 0500 | 35.679 | 1153 3683204 | 7136
Rajgir | Kotri-Sarai | S025 Lohsajpur to Nakiti Sarai 0700 | 49480 | 1610 | 51.09000 1 7069
Rajgir Giriyak Sop | Besvopur (Grivalgto Chakeya {590 | 34874 | 0.000 3487400 | 69.75
Ghorakatora
Rajgir Ben 03 Jandbero Akauna 1oad fo (200 | 110523 | 5357 | 11588000 | 92.10
- Mirjapur ) _
Rajgir Silaw SO Parakar to Dayarampur 3745 230,580 | 15.610 | 246. 19000 61.57

-




1 P_ﬂGS:YUB-wHaSanpum

e Miais School to Ujain

e Gamblirpur More to

| 'sH Mungrha to Harijan Toli

'~xa Bangra Dhobi Tola

1,150 .

75.700

2820

79.52

65.83

Ganbhirpur

3.300

213.147

15.741

228,89

64.59

2.850

178.052

11.803

189.855

62.47

0.819

55320

1.193

56.513

67.55

e

Ramshiny Chowk to Barharwa

~ 1 Dhakurahya Mukhya Path to

. Jahwar Tola,

0.843

57.526

1611

59.137

68.08

Nawada Duga Asthan to Dher
_ Aana

1.071

64.347

2413

66.76

60.08

Saniy: Sammat

0.546

| 30.816

1.667

32.483

56.44

Pata.‘ni"fad; 1o Nanhkar

805

T Ladoura sKaojar REO Path

Udayputo Udavpur Kali

_ Stmoward =12

* ke Dhobiahi tola to sormar
Yaruwalkuwan hote hue
Madanpe Primary School

SurendrPrasad ke ghar s¢
BajriyiGhat hote huye
Brajkisho Patel ke ghar hote
huye To Palhan Mantri Sadak
Tak

| Kursaida S74 Masjid e Nikat
o Madan i ke tola hote huye

wnj | 5057 | 7o MadhyVidyalys Affyapur
: gk Tak

Shaine CtipraDeVanand me

Rajput T Pradhan Mantri

Sadak me fahendrd Singhke

Ghat se Tofirpur High School’

Tak Via Reput Tola Near HNast

REO pul ad Sahu Tola Hote
Huye

Bishunutpur Fatehpur

S040

PMGSY Road me Shivdhari
Mzhto ke grar se TO Yogendra
Thalax ke Bathan tak

Bahadur Chowk bazar Pokhat
RajendraSah ke Ghar se To
Harchanda Siman Panchayat

Bhawan raksa fak via lnju

pandit Jagdish sah ke ghar hote

[ huye

0.998—

1.315

- 66.064

1.245

67.309

6620

77.450—]

393

8142

58.93

5,450

1.530

1225

423990

99.750

24330

Pradhanmatri Sadzk ke Tiwarl
Tola TcShubhankalpur
Pradhansanisi Sadak Via
Prathnik Vidyalya
Bishuidutper Shahid
ChandrikaBaitha ke ghar hote
huye

2097

598

4,80

444.96

105.73

77.80

65.20

63.34
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